ROLLING STEEL - SLATS 2”
PART # DESCRIPTION UNIT
2” CURVED
2C22-8 GALVANIZED 8’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22-10 GALVANIZED 10’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22-12 GALVANIZED 12’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22-14 GALVANIZED 14’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22-16 GALVANIZED 16’ 8” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22-25 GALVANIZED 25’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C20-25 GALVANIZED 25’ 0” - 20 GAUGE (RW PROFILE) EACH
2” CURVED - GREY PRIME PAINTED
2C22GR-10 PRIME 10’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22GR-12 PRIME 12’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22GR-14 PRIME 14’ 3 1/4” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2C22GR-25 PRIME 25’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2” FLAT
2F22G-25 GALVANIZED 25’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2” FLAT - GREY PRIME PAINTED
2F22GR-8 PRIME 8’ 4 1/8” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2F22GR-10 PRIME 10’ 4 1/8” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2F22GR-12 PRIME 12’ 4 1/8” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2F22GR14 PRIME 14’ 4 1/8” - 22 GAUGE EACH
2F22GR-25 PRIME 25’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH
D.1 - V0316
ALL PRICING AND INFORMATION CONTAINED IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ddsupplies.ca
ROLLING STEEL - SLATS 3”
PART # DESCRIPTION UNIT
3” CURVED
3C22-30 GALVANIZED 30’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH
3C20-18 GALVANIZED 18’ 8” - 20 GAUGE EACH
3C20-21 GALVANIZED 21’ 8” - 20 GAUGE EACH
3C20-25 GALVANIZED 25’ 8” - 20 GAUGE EACH
3C20-30 GALVANIZED 30’ 8” - 20 GAUGE EACH
3C18-25 GALVANIZED 25’ 0” - 18 GAUGE EACH
3C18-27 GALVANIZED 27’ 0” - 18 GAUGE EACH
3C18-29 GALVANIZED 29’ 0” - 18 GAUGE EACH
3C18-40 GALVANIZED 40’ 0” - 18 GAUGE EACH
3” CURVED - GREY PRIME PAINTED
3C22GR-25 PRIME 25’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH
3” FLAT
3F20-30 GALVANIZED 25’ 0” - 20 GAUGE EACH
3” FLAT - GREY PRIME PAINTED
3F22GR-25 PRIME 25’ 0” - 22 GAUGE EACH